Co Reg 5337564

A SID Consultants Limited

Balance sheet as at 31st January 2010

Fixed assets

Current assets
Debtors
Cash in Bank

Less Current habiltities
Creditors
Accruals

Net current assets

Capittal account
P&L account

3,652

1,605

421
421

3,552

202
1,403

1,946
1,946
649

1,297
1,946

For the year ended 31/01/10 the company was entitled to exemption from audit under

section 477 (2) of the Companies Act 2006

The members have net required the company to obtain an audit in accordance with section

476 of the Companies Act 2006

These accounts have been delivered in accordance with the provisions applicable to companies

subject to the small companies regime

Approved on  06/10/10

and

Signed by MJV

Prnt Name Kixan S1001G)

(DIRECTOR)
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