Co Reg 5337564

A SID Consultants Limited

Balance sheet as at 31st January 2010

	£	£
Fixed assets	421 -421	
	<u>-421</u>	0
Current assets		
Debtors		
Cash in Bank	3,552 3,552	
Less Current liabilitities		
Creditors	202	
Accruals	1,403 1,605	
Net current assets	1,000	1,946
		1,946
Capital account		649
P&L account		1,297
		1,946

For the year ended 31/01/10 the company was entitled to exemption from audit under section 477 (2) of the Companies Act 2006

The members have not required the company to obtain an audit in accordance with section 476 of the Companies Act 2006

These accounts have been delivered in accordance with the provisions applicable to companies subject to the small companies regime

Approved on 06/10/10

and

Signed by

Print Name

Kongrey

KIKAN SIDDIO

(DIRECTOR)

THESDAY



A06 02/11/2010 COMPANIES HOUSE

2